Stichtag: 30.09.2019

Fondswéhrung: EUR
Berichtswahrung: EUR

Deka MSCI World UCITS ETF

Cashflows

Jahr Zinszahlung Falligkeit*
2019 719.662,74
Summe 719.662,74

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Falligkeit

Gesamt
719.662,74
719.662,74

Kumuliert
719.662,74

0,8 Mio

0,7 Mio

0,6 Mio

0,5 Mio

0,4 Mio

0,3 Mio

0,2 Mio

0,1 Mio

0 Mio

)]
-
o
N

W Falligkeit*

Deka Investment GmbH, 07.10.2019

Seite 1von 1




